Pricing Index

Utopia Series

Product Number

FA726

F18001

F18003

F18008T

F1001B

F1002B

F1003B

F1012B

F1001B-PEX

F1002B-PEX

F1003B-PEX

F1012B-PEX

F1001B-PEX-W

F1002B-PEX-W

F1003B-PEX-W

F1012B-PEX-W

F181006T

F181013T

F181014T

F181015T

F181019T

F181037T

F181077T

F181097T

F182305T

F182007T

BN - Brushed Nickel, CP - Chrome, MB - Matte Black, PN - Polished Nickel, SS - Stainless Steel

Product Name

Quick Clean Pop-Up
Utopia Single Lever Basin Faucet
Utopia Single Lever Basin Faucet Low Profile

Utopia Wall Mounted Faucet Trim

Non-Diverting Single Handle Valve

2-Way Diverting Single Handle Valve

3-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
2-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
Non-Diverting Single Handle Valve

2-Way Diverting Single Handle Valve

3-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
2-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
Non-Diverting Single Handle Valve

2-Way Diverting Single Handle Valve

3-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
2-Way Diverting Two Handle Valve (sharing available)
5 Function Shower Only Trim Kit

Switch 5 Function Shower Head & Hand Shower Trim Kit
Switch 6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit

Switch 8" Rain Shower &Hand Shower Trim Kit

Hand Shower Only Trim Kit with Slide Bar

6" Shower Only Trim Kit

4" Shower Only Trim Kit

Rain Shower Only Trim Kit

Tub &5 Function Shower Trim Kit, (Two Handle)

6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with Slide Bar,
(Two Handle)

Section

Utopia
Utopia
Utopia

Utopia

Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia
Utopia

Utopia

Utopia

Pricing & Finish

CP:47 BN:55
CP:284 BN:367
CP:339 BN:406

CP:319 BN:382

209
229
421
288
209
229
421
288
209
229
421
288
CP:189 BN: 213
CP:607 BN:717
CP:646 BN:763
CP:679 BN:813
CP:334 BN:397
CP:215 BN:256
CP:178 BN: 206
CP:383 BN:443

CP:440 BN:513

CP:500 BN:606
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Pricing Index

Utopia Series

Product Number Product Name Section Pricing & Finish
F182012T 4" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with Slide Bar, Utopla CP.543

(Two Handle)
F182025T 8" Rain Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with FA802 Utopia CP.535 BN.644

Slide Bar, (Two Handle)
6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with FA802 Slide Bar,

F182028T (Two Handle) Utopia CP:463 BN:562
F182074T Tub &Hand Shower Trim Kit with Slide Bar Utopia CP:477 BN:568
F182201T 6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit, (Two Handle) Utopia CP:428 BN:511

F182202T Tub & 8" Rain Shower Trim Kit, (Two Handle) Utopia CP:634 BN:743

5 Function Shower Head & Hand Shower Trim Kit with .
F182204T Slide Bar. (Two Handle) Utopia CP:487 BN:566

Tub, 8" Ceiling Rain Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with
FA802 Slide Bar

Tub, 8" Rain Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with .
F183024T FAS02 Slide Bar Utopia CP:849 BN:1010

Tub, 6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit with

F183009T Utopia CP:681 BN:823

F183027T FAS02 Slide Bar Utopia CP:681 BN:823
F183036T Double Shower Head & Hand Shower Trim Kit Utopia CP:664 BN:800
F184101T 6" Shower & Hand Shower Trim Kit, (Single Handle) Utopia CP:363 BN:434
F184102T Tub & 6" Shower Trim Kit, (Single Handle) Utopia CP:325 BN:388

F184103T 5 Functlon S.hower Head & Hand Shower Trim Kit with Utopia CP.378 BN. 440
Slide Bar, (Single Handle)

F184104T Tub &5 Function Shower Trim Kit, (Single Handle) Utopia CP:299 BN:345
F184105T (Eis"iigloeW;arr:@;E;and Shower Trim Kit with Slide Bar, Utopla CP.391 BN: 480
F184106T ?S"iiglc;W;;rizﬂI-el;and Shower Trim Kit with Slide Bar, Utopia CP.367 BN.433
F184111T ?S"iiglc;w;;ri:?nd Shower Trim Kit with FA802 Slide Bar, Utopia CP.393 BN.473
F3000B Valve for Wall Mounted Faucets Utopia CP:204 BN:243
FP8001293 4" Cover Plate for Faucets Utopia CP: 21 BN:25 MB: 25
FP6018032-1PB Single Handle Trim for F1001B Valve Utopia CP:119 BN:130
FP6018232-2PS Single Handle Trim for F1002B Valve Utopia CP:119 BN:130
FP6018243-2PB Two Handle Trim for F1012B Valve Utopia CP:152 BN:169
FP6018243-3PB Two Handle Trim for F1003B Valve Utopia CP:152 BN:169

BN - Brushed Nickel, CP - Chrome, MB - Matte Black, PN - Polished Nickel, SS - Stainless Steel f | U | d
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